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		PLEASE SELECT THE PURPOSE OF VALUATION:
		

		
			
				SALE
				

			

			
				RENT
				

			

			
				BOTH
				

			

		

	




	
		
			TITLE*


			

		

		
			FIRST NAME*


			

		

		
			LAST NAME*


			

		

		
			TEL*


			

		

		
			EMAIL*


			

		

		
			POSTCODE*


			

		

		
			


			
		

		
			
			

		

		
			I AGREE TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS, PRIVACY POLICY AND COOKIE POLICY *
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									HOUSE
									
								

								
									ANY
									
								

							

						

						
							
								
									MIN £   
Any
£500 P/W
£1,000 P/W
£1,500 P/W
£2,000 P/W
£2,500 P/W
£3,000 P/W
£3,500 P/W
£4,000 P/W
£4,500 P/W
£5,000 P/W
£5,500 P/W
£6,000 P/W
£6,500 P/W
£7,000 P/W
£7,500 P/W
£8,000 P/W
£8,500 P/W
£9,000 P/W
£9,500 P/W
£10000+ P/W


								

								
									MAX £   
Any
£500 P/W
£1,000 P/W
£1,500 P/W
£2,000 P/W
£2,500 P/W
£3,000 P/W
£3,500 P/W
£4,000 P/W
£4,500 P/W
£5,000 P/W
£5,500 P/W
£6,000 P/W
£6,500 P/W
£7,000 P/W
£7,500 P/W
£8,000 P/W
£8,500 P/W
£9,000 P/W
£9,500 P/W
£10000+ P/W


								

								
									Bedrooms
1 +
2 +
3 +
4 +
5 +
6 +
7 +
8 +
9 +
10 +
11 +
12 +
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